
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

96 

58 

111 

173 

69 

31 

41 

100 

33 

301 

701 

413 

124 

519 

122 

84 

711 

285 

226 

144 

12 

43 

53 

61 

223 

787 

112 

232 

78 

477 

333 

17 

753 

87 

213 

690 

Class 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP/OLD 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

Name 

FISCHER Martin 

HERRLINGER Michael 

SCHNABEL Gerald 

WELZHOFER Philipp 

#69 RUMA 

PATTE Luca 

NAUMANN Florian 

WIEMER Patrick 

DREIER Keoma 

ZLOIC Vice 

BASTIAN Thomas 

SIEGMUND Werner 

KRÄMER Tino 

DIETRICH Uli 

HÖRMANN Janick 

KÖRBER Sascha 

SIEVERS Ole 

GÜNZEL Marc 

WIMMER Robert 

YÜCE Cem 

ROHNER Jindra 

BIGLER Martin 

KRAUS Florian 

EISL Andy 

KIRCHNER Benjamin 

KÜSTNER Stefan 

KUKIC Filip 

SCHNIEBS Sebastian 

AALDERINK Sven 

PERET Raphael 

HRSTIC Elvis 

MAZENAUER Urban 

DA SILVA Carlo 

DERKSEN Arthur 

EMPERGER Stefan 

CHRISTLHUBER Sebastian 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR1000R 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

BMW M1000RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

KTM SD 1290R 

Best Tm 

1:37.183 

1:40.004 

1:41.179 

1:41.369 

1:42.135 

1:42.136 

1:42.259 

1:42.432 

1:43.672 

1:44.013 

1:44.675 

1:46.739 

1:47.169 

1:47.756 

1:47.799 

1:48.930 

1:48.974 

1:49.378 

1:50.477 

1:50.547 

1:50.550 

1:50.959 

1:51.700 

1:51.746 

1:53.156 

1:53.342 

1:55.035 

1:55.206 

1:55.230 

1:55.595 

1:55.838 

1:56.093 

1:56.130 

1:56.827 

1:57.310 

1:57.366 

Diff 

2.821 

3.996 

4.186 

4.952 

4.953 

5.076 

5.249 

6.489 

6.830 

7.492 

9.556 

9.986 

10.573 

10.616 

11.747 

11.791 

12.195 

13.294 

13.364 

13.367 

13.776 

14.517 

14.563 

15.973 

16.159 

17.852 

18.023 

18.047 

18.412 

18.655 

18.910 

18.947 

19.644 

20.127 

20.183 

2nd Best 

1:39.660 

1:40.035 

1:41.521 

1:41.561 

1:42.247 

1:42.936 

1:43.546 

1:42.497 

1:47.495 

1:44.739 

1:45.143 

1:47.815 

1:47.868 

1:47.906 

1:48.810 

1:50.012 

1:49.594 

1:50.918 

1:50.557 

1:50.657 

1:50.578 

1:55.663 

1:52.694 

1:52.383 

1:53.820 

1:54.277 

1:55.252 

1:55.214 

1:56.159 

1:58.733 

1:56.785 

1:56.837 

1:56.145 

1:59.060 

2:00.188 

1:58.332 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

No. 

859 

13 

182 

181 

130 

311 

136 

310 

224 

83 

243 

294 

91 

324 

993 

969 

284 

22 

984 

713 

Class 

SBK/OLD 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

SBK/LDY 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP/OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

Name 

STEMMER Ewald 

BIEKER Christian 

HAUGER Markus 

KNÜTTEL Nico 

KIRCHNER Elmar 

GÜNZEL Rainer 

GIBBAT Mario 

GRIEßER Ulrike 

SCHIERLE Simon 

SCHIFT Manuel 

BISCHOFF Julia 

BREITINGER David 

HAUSER Claudia 

SCHEIBNER Uwe 

BURGER Nico 

PELZ Marcus 

HODOLIC Sven 

BITTNER Bettina 

DIERING Markus 

LANG Oliver 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 7 R 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

KTM 890 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:57.646 

1:57.838 

1:58.435 

1:58.680 

1:58.924 

1:59.057 

2:00.037 

2:00.734 

2:01.218 

2:01.736 

2:01.880 

2:04.195 

2:06.944 

2:09.722 

2:11.027 

2:11.222 

2:11.686 

2:16.493 

2:24.004 

Diff 

20.463 

20.655 

21.252 

21.497 

21.741 

21.874 

22.854 

23.551 

24.035 

24.553 

24.697 

27.012 

29.761 

32.539 

33.844 

34.039 

34.503 

39.310 

46.821 

2nd Best 

1:59.647 

1:58.247 

1:58.516 

1:58.807 

2:02.040 

2:00.287 

2:02.304 

2:00.810 

2:02.395 

2:05.218 

2:06.969 

2:07.464 

2:08.232 

2:10.240 

2:14.864 

2:13.958 

2:17.348 

Sorted on best lap time
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